Meet The Team

TRANSPORTATION PRACTICE GROUP

Name Title / Specialty Phone Email

CALIFORNIA

Denis M. Brady Jr Broker 415.343.4946 dmbrady@burns-wilcox.com
’ yr San Francisco, Burns & Wilcox Brokerage B y '

FLORIDA

. . Underwriter . .

Lisa Miller 813.746.3717 Imiller@burns-wilcox.com

Tampa

GEORGIA

Gene' M. Cain Broker 404.487.1982 enecain@burns-wilcox.com
’ Atlanta, Burns & Wilcox Brokerage S 9 ’

ILLINOIS

Erich Steinhaus senior Broker 312.664.0223 erichsteinhaus@burns-wilcox.com

INDIANA

Gordon Kurtz

Chicago, Burns & Wilcox Brokerage

Underwriting Manager

317.810.0722 x2233

gwkurtz@burns-wilcox.com

Indianapolis

TEXAS

Tyler Myers Un_derwrltlng Manager 817.607.7161 tbmyers@burns-wilcox.com
Arlington

. Broker .

Monica Cantu : 210.640.4455 mmcantu@burns-wilcox.com
San Antonio

Jordan Krenik Broker 214.560.2463 jordankrenik@burns-wilcox.com
Dallas, Burns & Wilcox Brokerage T J ’

Liza Zarate Broker ) 210.640.4446 lzarate@burns-wilcox.com
San Antonio

UTAH

William C. Mills Underwriting Director 801.432.5423 wemills@burns-wilcox.com
Salt Lake City

NORTH CAROLINA

Sarah Maguire Underwriting Manager 252.247.1981 sbmaguire@burns-wilcox.com

Morehead City

Visit burnsandwilcox.com for a full list of solutions, experts and office locations near you.
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